Place Bib First Name

13

147 Ophir
151 Austin
152 Christopher
166 Frank
143 Sean
161 Robb
144 Ben
139 Joseph
148 Rod
140 Uri

145 Keith
168 Jason
142 Thomas

DNS 158 Wojtek
DNS 163 Alan

Last Name
Sefiha
Walker
Wyatt

Deal
Gordon
Peterson
Hill
Alachoyan
Stanton
Camens
Isenberg
Hooper
Esposito
Dyszkiewicz
Wages

est. 1997
NORTH CAROLINA

CYCLO-CROSS

NCCX

N

NCCX #8 @ Hickory, NC, 11/7/2021

Masters Men 40+ CX1,2,3
Gender Age State Team
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48 NC
47 NC
49

43 VA
40 NC
53 NC
45 NC
43 NC
49 NC
43 SC
45 NC
40 NC
47 NC
43 NC
50 NC

Cross Town Velo
Industry Nine Cycling Team

0 Motion Makers / DARC

Deschutes Brewery

Hopfly Cross

Cycleworks

Carmichael Training Systems
Velosports Racing Asheville

Team Spoke Cycles p/b Eatmon Law Firm
Low Country Racing

BSG Bicycle

Carolina Pedal Works

Back to Dirt

Birdsong Brewing Cyclocross Team
Slippery Sasquatch
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USAC #
40420
88126
87149

8933
454692
270019

99885
70181
455356
81610
301815
502210
172830
352302
36874



